

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 270/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2005 in MCRLC 3430/04
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. BENCH AT INDORE)

SHANTANU ADITYA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHASHIKANT KUDROLI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 13/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, adv.
Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Ray Vikram Nath, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List as notified.
In the meantime the execution of non-bailable warrants shall remain stayed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master
Court Master