

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1116 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SHANTANU ADITYA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHASHIKANT KUDROLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1117 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1118 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1119 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1120 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1121-1122 of 2005

(With office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1126 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raunak Dhillan, Adv.  
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. R.M. Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.  
Ms. Sunaina Dutta, Adv.  
Mrs. Prathiba Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

-2-

Item No. 135

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

CrI.Appeal No.1116/2005

Appellant to furnish fresh address of respondent nos. 2 to  
4 within two weeks and to take fresh steps for issuance of notice  
on these respondents.

CrI.Appeal No.1117/2005

Await certificate of service with respect to respondent  
no. 8.

Send reminder.

Crl. Appeal No. 1118/2005

Appellant to furnish fresh address of respondent no. 2  
and to take fresh steps for issuance of notice within two weeks.

Crl. Appeal Nos. 1119, 1120, 1126 & 112121-1122/2005

Parties to file additional documents within four weeks.  
th

List again on 8 October, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns