

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1116 OF 2005

SHANTANU ADITYA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHASHIKANT KUDROLI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1117 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1118 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1119 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1120 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1121-1122 of 2005

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file addl. Documents and accepting English translation and substitution and exemption from filing O.T., and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1126 of 2005

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 24/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Jasmeet Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Mehul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Udit Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Kartik Yadav, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Radhe Shyam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Mathur, Adv.
Mrs. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To explore the possibility of an amicable settlement
between the parties, we are adjourning these matters by two
weeks.

Call on 8.12.2011.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
COURT MASTER